
65. Državno padobransko prvenstvo Srbije u disciplini skokovi na cilj 2019.

SN COMP M/F CAT NAT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOTAL

1D Siniša Mićić M M SRB 1 0 2 5 3 2 2 1 16

1A Dejan Cvetković M S SRB 2 2 10 1 3 1 0 3 22

1B Miroljub Janićijević M S SRB 2 4 3 0 1 2 16 2 30

1E Radmila Đurić F S SRB 4 4 1 16 1 4 4 1 35

1C Milan Svetozarević M S SRB 3 2 5 6 12 6 4 0 38

12 12 21 28 20 15 26 7 141

SN COMP M/F CAT NAT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOTAL

2E Slobodan Terzić M M SRB 6 3 4 1 8 2 3 2 29

2C Jovo Rikić M S SRB 6 3 3 2 4 4 3 8 33

2A Radoslav Korać M S SRB 4 1 5 3 2 1 3 15 34

2B Dragan Bodrožić M S SRB 5 7 1 2 5 2 16 1 39

2D Pavle Gantar M S SRB 2 9 12 5 16 10 2 10 66

23 23 25 13 35 19 27 36 201

SN COMP M/F CAT NAT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOTAL

4A Dragan Obradović M M SRB 2 4 3 2 1 7 1 6 26

4B Nikola Cvetković M S SRB 0 8 6 2 2 1 3 8 30

4E Svetlana Simić F M SRB 4 1 4 4 2 4 16 16 51

4C Stefan Živković M J SRB 4 1 5 9 16 12 16 1 64

4D Dušan Lukić M J SRB 16 16 4 5 16 6 16 7 86

26 30 22 22 37 30 52 38 257

SN COMP M/F CAT NAT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOTAL

8A Darko Kačavenda M S SRB 3 5 2 9 2 1 3 16 41

8C Aleksandar Milošević M S SRB 10 5 9 6 8 5 3 4 50

8B Slobodan Jovanović M M SRB 9 5 3 13 10 6 16 13 75

8E Zoran Zagorac M S SRB 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128

8D Tibor Klozi M M SRB 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128

54 47 46 60 52 44 54 65 422

POS: 4          SN: 8          MEŠOVITA EKIPA          Total: 422

Total per round:
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Date: 13 October 2019     17:50:34

TEAM SCORES - DETAILS

POS: 1          SN: 1          PE VS "NEBESKE VIDRE" CISM          Total: 141

Total per round:

SkyLab Circuits

POS: 2          SN: 2          ARHISTRATIG          Total: 201

Total per round:

POS: 3          SN: 4          AK "NAŠA KRILA" PARAĆIN          Total: 257

Total per round:



Date: 13 October 2019     17:47:37

POS SN NAME TEAM NAT M/F CAT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 SF F TOTAL

1 1D Siniša Mićić PE VS "NEBESKE VIDRE" CISM SRB M M 1 0 2 5 3 2 2 1 2 5 23

2 1A Dejan Cvetković PE VS "NEBESKE VIDRE" CISM SRB M S 2 2 10 1 3 1 0 3 6 0 28

3 2E Slobodan Terzić ARHISTRATIG SRB M M 6 3 4 1 8 2 3 2 3 1 33

4 4A Dragan Obradović AK "NAŠA KRILA" PARAĆIN SRB M M 2 4 3 2 1 7 1 6 3 4 33

5 1B Miroljub Janićijević PE VS "NEBESKE VIDRE" CISM SRB M S 2 4 3 0 1 2 16 2 2 2 34

6 7B Boban Ivetić AK "NAŠA KRILA" PARAĆIN SRB M S 8 3 2 0 1 5 7 1 4 4 35

7 4B Nikola Cvetković AK "NAŠA KRILA" PARAĆIN SRB M S 0 8 6 2 2 1 3 8 2 12 44

8 2A Radoslav Korać ARHISTRATIG SRB M S 4 1 5 3 2 1 3 15 3 37

9 1E Radmila Đurić PE VS "NEBESKE VIDRE" CISM SRB F S 4 4 1 16 1 4 4 1 5 40

10 2C Jovo Rikić ARHISTRATIG SRB M S 6 3 3 2 4 4 3 8 8 41

11 1C Milan Svetozarević PE VS "NEBESKE VIDRE" CISM SRB M S 3 2 5 6 12 6 4 0 38

12 2B Dragan Bodrožić ARHISTRATIG SRB M S 5 7 1 2 5 2 16 1 39

13 8A Darko Kačavenda NEBESKI ARHISTRATIG SRB M S 3 5 2 9 2 1 3 16 41

14 8C Aleksandar Milošević NEBESKI ARHISTRATIG SRB M S 10 5 9 6 8 5 3 4 50

15 4E Svetlana Simić AK "NAŠA KRILA" PARAĆIN SRB F M 4 1 4 4 2 4 16 16 51

16 12E Hranislav Mićić AK "NAŠA KRILA" PARAĆIN SRB M M 16 5 4 7 3 16 4 3 58

17 4C Stefan Živković AK "NAŠA KRILA" PARAĆIN SRB M J 4 1 5 9 16 12 16 1 64

18 2D Pavle Gantar ARHISTRATIG SRB M S 2 9 12 5 16 10 2 10 66

19 8B Slobodan Jovanović NEBESKI ARHISTRATIG SRB M M 9 5 3 13 10 6 16 13 75

20 4D Dušan Lukić AK "NAŠA KRILA" PARAĆIN SRB M J 16 16 4 5 16 6 16 7 86

21 8E Zoran Zagorac NEBESKI ARHISTRATIG SRB M S 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128

22 8D Tibor Klozi NEBESKI ARHISTRATIG SRB M M 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128
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SkyLab Circuits


